Name
Buckner's Glove
AC Power
Phil of Dreams
ACT 17
Jackers
Mule Skinners
Yankees Suck
Rhett Butlers
Thunder Prospects
Jazzmen
Minnix Minosos
Dittoheads

Avg
5.0
12.0
6.0
2.0
7.0
11.0
4.0
10.0
8.0
3.0
1.0
9.0

AMERICAN LEAGUE
Standings from 3/27/2018 thru 7/22/2018

HR RBI
9.0 9.0
7.5 12.0

12.0 11.0
6.0 5.0
7.5 6.0

10.0 8.0
2.0 4.0
3.0 3.0

11.0 10.0
1.0 1.0
5.0 7.0
4.0 2.0
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SB
4.0
12.0
2.0
1.0
8.0
11.0
6.0
3.0
10.0
7.0
9.0
5.0

ERA
10.0
4.0
8.0
11.0
6.0
2.0
12.0
9.0
1.0
7.0
5.0
3.0

S
9.0
7.0
4.0
12.0
11.0
5.5
5.5
3.0
1.0
10.0
2.0
8.0

W
10.0
1.0
11.0
9.0
3.5
3.5
8.0
12.0
2.0
5.5
7.0
5.5

WHIP
10.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
7.0
4.0
12.0
9.0
2.0
8.0
3.0
1.0

Total
66.0
60.5
60.0
57.0
56.0
55.0
53.5
52.0
45.0
42.5
39.0
37.5

AL18, Week 18



Batting Average

Name Total Points
AC Power 0.2590 12.0
Mule Skinners 0.2567 11.0
Rhett Butlers 0.2554 10.0
Dittoheads 0.2554 9.0
Thunder Prospects  0.2554 8.0
Jackers 0.2540 7.0
Phil of Dreams 0.2514 6.0
Buckner's Glove 0.2474 5.0
Yankees Suck 0.2439 4.0
Jazzmen 0.2412 3.0
ACT 17 0.2386 2.0
Minnix Minosos 0.2333 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total  Points
Phil of Dreams 176 12.0
Thunder Prospects 172 11.0
Mule Skinners 151 10.0
Buckner's Glove 148 9.0
AC Power 140 7.5
Jackers 140 7.5
ACT 17 136 6.0
Minnix Minosos 135 5.0
Dittoheads 134 4.0
Rhett Butlers 121 3.0
Yankees Suck 114 2.0
Jazzmen 74 1.0
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RBI

Name Total
AC Power 584
Phil of Dreams 572
Thunder Prospects 558
Buckner's Glove 547
Mule Skinners 512
Minnix Minosos 489
Jackers 484
ACT 17 468
Yankees Suck 443
Rhett Butlers 435
Dittoheads 432
Jazzmen 347

Stolen Bases

Name Total
AC Power 81
Mule Skinners 78
Thunder Prospects 70
Minnix Minosos 69
Jackers 64
Jazzmen 61
Yankees Suck 56
Dittoheads 52
Buckner's Glove 49
Rhett Butlers 43
Phil of Dreams 40
ACT 17 37

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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ERA

Name Total Points
Yankees Suck 3.4664 12.0
ACT 17 3.5139 11.0
Buckner's Glove 3.5243 10.0
Rhett Butlers 3.7077 9.0
Phil of Dreams 3.9675 8.0
Jazzmen 4.0549 7.0
Jackers 4.0632 6.0
Minnix Minosos 4.1374 5.0
AC Power 4.2924 4.0
Dittoheads 4.5785 3.0
Mule Skinners 4.8813 2.0

Thunder Prospects  4.9287 1.0

Saves
Name Total  Points
ACT 17 67 12.0
Jackers 49 11.0
Jazzmen 41 10.0
Buckner's Glove 39 9.0
Dittoheads 34 8.0
AC Power 33 7.0
Mule Skinners 25 5.5
Yankees Suck 25 5.5
Phil of Dreams 22 4.0
Rhett Butlers 13 3.0
Minnix Minosos 12 2.0
Thunder Prospects 4 1.0
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WHIP

Name
Yankees Suck
ACT 17
Buckner's Glove
Rhett Butlers
Jazzmen
Jackers
Phil of Dreams
AC Power
Mule Skinners
Minnix Minosos
Thunder Prospects
Dittoheads

Wins

Name
Rhett Butlers
Phil of Dreams
Buckner's Glove
ACT 17
Yankees Suck
Minnix Minosos
Jazzmen
Dittoheads
Jackers
Mule Skinners
Thunder Prospects
AC Power

Total

1.1253
1.1301
1.1535
1.2219
1.2651
1.2679
1.2764
1.3153
1.3603
1.3712
1.3751
1.3808

Total
65
59
56
54
51
43
42
42
41
41
38
37

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
3.5
35
2.0
1.0
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